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Nimi
Laakkonen Hannu
Piiroinen Timo
Tolonen Aarne
Sivonen Tuula
Raatikainen Voitto
Hyttinen Liisa
Makkonen Teuvo
Nordstrom Erkki
Piipponen Pirkko
Kahkonen Esko
Sorsa Hannu
Aherto Kalevi
Ollikainen Eero
Lehvonen Hannu
Vainio Jorma
Manninen Tapio
Kinnunen Jyry
Mahonen Markku
Harkoénen Heikki
Poppbdnen Pentti
Hamaldinen Kalevi
Jaaskeldinen Veijo
Helenius Kalevi
Lampinen Markku
Turpeinen Pirjo
Makinen Eino
Kolehmainen Jouko
Pulkkinen Unto
Myller Kari
Haakana Kari
Hyttinen Pentti
Karvinen Pentti
Heiskanen Timo
Turunen Heikki
Maattanen Merja

Seura
PoRa
PoRa
JoKe
JoKe
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
JoKe
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Lukke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
Mattajat
PoRa
PoRa
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
JoKe
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
JoKe
Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
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Luokka Keskiarvo
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176,00
184,00
169,00
173,00
167,00
138,00
181,00
168,00
157,00
166,00
152,00
156,00
143,00
159,00
175,00
170,00
148,00
172,00
177,00
169,00
180,00
137,00
136,00
191,00
159,00
162,00
164,00
165,00
193,00
176,00
165,00
135,00
175,00
180,00
167,00

X3
528
552
507
519
501
414
543
504
471
498
456
468
429
477
525
510
444
516
531
507
540
411
408
573
477
486
492
495
579
528
495
405
525
540
501

Tulos
630
646
598
608
590
503
604
559
525
539
497
495
453
500
543
524
458
528
542
515
545
415
410
572
474
481
485
485
566
515
482
386
502
504
448

+/-
102



